
THE CORPORATION OF THE TOWN OF KIRKLAND LAKE 

2024 COMMITTEESS OF COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULES 

Date Approved1: October 17, 2023 
 

 

 

 

 
2024 Regular Meetings 

 

 
Economic Development Committee 

 
Start: 4:30 PM 
Location: TBD 

 
Museum Advisory Committee  

 
Start: 4:45 PM 
Location: Museum of Northern History,  
                 2 Château Drive 

Wednesday, January 31 Wednesday, January 17 

Wednesday, April 24 Wednesday, March 20 

Wednesday, July 31 Wednesday, May 15 

Wednesday, October 30 Wednesday, July 17 

Wednesday, December 18 Wednesday, September 18 

 Wednesday, November 20 

Planning Advisory Committee** 
 
Start: 3:30 PM 
Location: Physical Services Boardroom, 
                 1 Dunfield Road 

Committee of Adjustment** 
 
Start: 3:30 PM 
Location: Physical Services Boardroom, 
                 1 Dunfield Road 

Thursday, January 18 Tuesday, January 30 

Thursday, February 15 Tuesday, February 27 

Thursday, March 21 Tuesday, March 26 

Thursday, April 18 Tuesday, April 30 

Thursday, May 16 Tuesday, May 28 

Thursday, June 20 Tuesday, June 25 

Thursday, July 18 Tuesday, July 30 

Thursday, August 15 Tuesday, August 27 

Thursday, September 19 Tuesday, September 24 

Thursday, October 17 Tuesday, October 29 

Thursday, November 21 Tuesday, November 26 

Thursday, December 19 Monday, December 23 

  
 Teck Pioneer Residence  

Committee of Management 
 
Start: 4:40 PM 
Location: Teck Pioneer Residence Boardroom, 
                 145A Government Road East 

 

 

 

 

 

 Monday, February 26 

 Monday, May 27 

 Monday, August 26 

 Monday, November 25 
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Page 2 

2024 Regular Meetings (continued) 

Kirkland Lake Public Library Board *** 

Start: 5:00 PM 
Location: Teck Centennial Library, 

 10 Kirkland Street East 

Kirkland Lake Police Services Board*** 

Start: 4:30 PM 
Location: Town Hall Council Chambers    

 3 Kirkland Street West 

Thursday, January 18 Wednesday, February 14 

Thursday, February 15 Wednesday, April 10 

Thursday, April 18 Wednesday, July 10 

Thursday, May 16 Wednesday, October 9 

Thursday, June 20 Wednesday, December 11 

Thursday, September 19 

Thursday, October 17 

Thursday, November 21 

Notes: 

1. All meetings may be held in a hybrid format - in person at the noted or established

meeting space or electronically unless otherwise noted or directed by the Chair/Staff

Liaison.

2. Meeting Schedule is subject to change.

3. Special or additional meetings may be called depending on operational requirements.

** The scheduled meetings for these committees are dependent on application submissions 

received by the Town; cancellation notifications are provided where there is no business to 

conduct. 

***Schedule subject to Board Approval only. Board is an independent governance body, not 

a subcommittee of the municipality or province either as per the Police Services Act and 

the Public Libraries Act. 

Subsequent meetings cancelled due to new Board 
taking effect April 1, 2024. New dates will be 
published once received.
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